

2023 Parking Lot Improvements

Bid Summary

Bid #	Bidder's Name	Street Address	City	State	Zip Code	Description	Unit	Total Qty	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Pavement Systems, Inc.	13820 S. California Ave	Blue Island	IL	60406	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	Pound	1970	0.51	\$1,004.70
						Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50	Ton	245	167.75	\$41,098.75
						Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, IL-9.5, Mix "D", N50	Ton	245	167.75	\$41,098.75
						Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk 5 inch	Sq Ft	82	36.5	\$2,993.00
						Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, 4"	Sq Yd	2191	11.4	\$24,977.40
						Sidewalk Removal	Sq Ft	82	36	\$2,952.00
						Thermoplastic pavement marking - Line 4"	Foot	3358	2.5	\$8,395.00
						Polyurea Pavement Marking Type I - Letters and Symbols	Sq Foot	16	10.84	\$173.44
						Polyurea Pavement Marking Type I - Line 4"	Foot	461	10.84	\$4,997.24
						Pavement Marking Removal - Grinding	Sq Foot	699	1.5	\$1,048.50
						Curb Removal and Replacement Greater than 10 Feet	Foot	35	95	\$3,325.00
						Combination Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement Greater than 10 Feet	Foot	103	95	\$9,785.00
						Traffic Control & Protection (Special)	L Sum	1	3000	\$3,000.00
						Drainage Structure Repair	Each	2	650	\$1,300.00
						Drainage Structures to be Adjusted	Each	1	650	\$650.00
									Total Bid Amount	\$146,798.78